1983

Name

Michael Boehle
Paul Menninger
James Wilhelm
Stuart Munsch

Gary Cumbey
Brad anderson
Frank Clark
Richard Shelton

Joe Mayo
Duncan Hughes
Larry Deschaine
Jon Williams

Name

Mike Mabry
Paul Menninger
Michael Boehle

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Free Pistol Teams

School

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Free Pistol Individuals

School

University of Texas- Arlington
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

Score
525
525
522
523

2095

491
486
513
524
2014

513
521
492
486
2012

Score
526
525
525



Name

Michael Boehle
Paul Menninger
James Wilhelm
Stuart Munsch

Bradley Robert
Brain Meier

Thomas Mahoney

Eddie Norris

Randy Ames
Gary Cumbey
Frank Clark
Jeffrey White

Name

Steve Collins
Michael Boehle
Eddie Norris

Name
Bradley Robert
Brian Meier

Thomas Mahoney

Eddie Norris

Joe Mayo

Larry Deschaine
Duncan Hughes
David Martin

Michael Boehle
Paul Menninger
James Wilhelm
James Hendricks

Standard Pistol Teams

School

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy

United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy
United States Military Academy

Standard Pistol Individuals

School

Niagara University

United States Naval Academy
United States Air Force Academy

Air Pistol Teams

School

United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy

Score
559
551
535
540

2185

531
528
538
554
2151

530
536
530
532
2128

Score
563
559
554

Score
377
376
360
374

1487

360
357
372
369
1458

357
362
378
356
1453



Name

James Wilhelm
Bradley Robert
Brian Meier

Air Pistol Individuals

School

United States Naval Academy
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy

Score
378
377
376
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